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
very rapidly; 45 young bearing fruit trees,
2 blocks from good carllne. the price of
this fine home Is only $4o00: $1000 cash.

DUBOIS A CROCKETT.
Room 8. Washington Bldg.

FINE home In Irvlngton. on East 26th St.,
Just completed and modern In every de-
tail; large Ilvlng-roo- and fireplace, three
sleeping-room- s and sleeping porch, Dutch
kitchen, paneled dining-roo- hardwood
floors, cement basement snd good fur-
nace, large attic, price $300; can be
handled for $1000 caah. balance $50 per
month. McAllister ft Lueddemann. Z

Electrlo bldg.
$7600.

New house with large attlo,
hardwood floors, fireplace and furnace,
on lot 60x120. on Hawthorne ava. Im-

provements all In and paid; $2000 down,
balance terms; If you are looking for good
buvs or bargains In houses or bungalows,
C boh Conklln, 1046 Hawthorne ave., cor-
ner of E. 85th st. Phone Tabor 806.

ROSE CITY PARK.
$300 down, $20 per month, handles

bungalow, with conorete porch, full
basement, fireplace, bullt-l- n writing desk,
bookcases, buffet, Dutch kitchen, dining-roo-

beamed and paneled: walls tinted,
oak floors; complete In every detail. See
owner. 680 East 69th at. Phone, Tabor

30x100 feet, on corner Eaat 0th and
Marion sta, on freight sidetrack and with-
in H block of O. W. P. carllne; this Is
business property with a future; price,
$950 ossh.

H. P. PALMER-JONE- S CO.
212-21- 3 Commercial Club Bldg.

Phones Main 6m, A 285:1.

DECIDE QUICK.
Special reduotlon for four days only,

a genuine snsp; house, basement,
bath, gaa and porch, conorete walks, fruit
trees, lot BTHxlOO: corner East 11th and
Wygant streets: get permit today to

price reduced to $200. easy terms.
GODDARD A WIEDRICK.

243 Stark Street.
IDEAL BUNGALOW.

A very beautiful bungalow. T rooms and
bath, double constructed, electric and
gaa fixtures, an unusually attractive home.
Very conveniently located. 1 block from
Union ave carllne.

DUBOIS A CROCKETT.
Room 8. Washington Bldg.

NEW, modern house lp Rose VJty
Park, beautiful ilvlng-roo- 15x18, with
fireplace, 4 sleeping-room- s, sleeping-porc-

full concrete basement, good furnace; a
splendid bargain at $5000; $1000. down,
balance easy monthly payments. McAl- -
llster A Lueddemann, T22 Electric bldg.
NEAR 17TH AND CLACKAMAS. $4260.

New modern house and base- -
' ment for quick sale; street Improvements

In and paid: terms.
C. L. BAMBERGER. Marshall T12.

Boom Lumbermene Bldg.
FLATS AND STORES.

New building. Seven flats: 8
stores. Net Income over $300 a month.
$30,000. One-thir- d cash.

611 Lumbermen's Bldg.
CORNER 100x100, close In on West Side;

2 frame buildings, rent for $68: pays over
8 per cent on price askad. Fine view;
Ideal apartment site. A, M. Berry, 435
Chamber of Commerce.

all modern house close to Union
ava Price $3000. Terms.

C. De YOUNG.
432 Chamber of Commerce Bid (.

BUNGALOW BARGAIN.'
8 rooms modern. Lot 40x100. $2450,

S430 caah. balance $13 a month.
611 Lumbermen'a Bldg.

82250 TAKES a modern home on
East 12th st. North, lot 60x100, with
natural shade trees; thla Is a bargain.
Western Sec. Co.. 418 Spalding bldg.

8750 CASH will buy bungalow In
Rossmere. one block to car, new and
modern, balance of $2730 to suit buyer. X
bao, tjregoniaa.

FOR SALE at a bargain: my mod-
ern home In Portland Heights; good view;
lot 100x90: Main 7235. AM 833. Oregonian.

stir SALE New house, block from
Kosi City carllne. $600 deposit, $15

,mo c tButrw ner. o i v wwui-o w

8400 CASH will buy house In Sunnyslde, bal-
ance of $2750 to auit purchaser. O 828,
Oregonian.

bTTnOALOWS Bungalows. $2000 to IjOOO.
good locations and terms; photos at office,
Fred W. German. 3'2S Burnside. M. 2776.

BARGAIN 100-f- t. square on Alberta St.
six-roo- m house. Woodlawn 119.

Business property.
.INVESTORS. ATTENTION I

Why not make 50 per cent on a safe,
conservative investment in Inside real es-

tate In the best city In Southern Oregon-Gr-ants

Pass --where things are doing nowT
About $20,000 for 80 days will Hjet the
results. Don't wait a mlnvte. Investi-
gate now. I can deliver the property and
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